
4 days of Limburg - Day 3
Geuzenbaan 14.8.2023

Omega

Georges RENNOTTE
Hermathenae
Omloop : M80
Afstand : 3050m
Tijd : 1:24:49 (27'49"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jean OOMS 0:57:58
2. Hans Rudolf BRAND 1:01:30

1. 78 00:03:35 158m 22'41"/km
2. 93 00:13:11 00:16:46 106m 124'22"/km
3. 51 00:05:34 00:22:20 436m 12'46"/km
4. 58 00:03:24 00:25:44 256m 13'17"/km
5. 80 00:01:32 00:27:16 122m 12'34"/km
6. 88 00:07:29 00:34:45 345m 21'41"/km
7. 84 00:02:05 00:36:50 98m 21'16"/km
8. 88 00:01:47 00:38:37 98m 18'12"/km
9. 54 00:26:10 01:04:47 320m 81'46"/km

10. 81 00:02:01 01:06:48 92m 21'55"/km
11. 55 00:02:35 01:09:23 152m 17'00"/km
12. 92 00:07:09 01:16:32 382m 18'43"/km
13. 85 00:04:30 01:21:02 163m 27'36"/km
14. 100 00:03:01 01:24:03 153m 19'43"/km
15. 999 00:00:46 01:24:49 167m 4'35"/km
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